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L1 legrand’

Cablofil® — Cable management systems, including wire mesh cable
tray, ladder cable tray, fasteners and accessories.

Connectrac® — Innovative floor-based cable management solutions
for bringing power and data wherever you need it in any interior
commercial application.

Pass & Seymour® — Commercial, residential, and industrial electrical
wiring installations, including switches, receptacles, GFCl outlets, USB
chargers and more.

0On-Q° — Innovative solutions that add convenience, comfort, safety,
and entertainment to a home.

Wiremold® — End-to-end wire and cable management for indoor and
outdoor applications, including floor boxes, poke-thru devices, cable
raceways and more.

www.legrand.us

/\ Atkore

ACS/Unifab® — Device assemblies and prefabricated solutions with easy installation

that saves money, time and eliminates errors associated with repetitive tasks.

AFC® — Leading designer, manufacturer and supplier of electrical distribution
products including armored and metal clad cables, flexible wiring systems,
flexible metal, non-metallic, and flexible metallic liquidtight conduits and fittings.

Allied Tube & Conduit® — Leading brand for EMT, IMC, and Rigid conduits made
of steel, PVC, and aluminum - including electrical fittings for steel and PVC, as well
as elbows, couplings, & nipples.

Calbond® — Complete line of PVC coated conduit, fittings and accessories for use
in highly corrosive environments.

Calbrite® — Leading name in stainless steel conduit systems for harsh and
corrosive environments, offering stainless conduit, elbows, nipples, fittings, strut,
device boxes, covers, cord grips, explosionproof fittings, and accessories.

FRE Composites® — Fiberglass conduit systems that are lightweight, corrosion
resistant and easy to install.

Power-Strut® — Line of steel, aluminum, and fiberglass strut and accessories
used extensively in electrical infrastructure support.

www.atkore.com

Premier Manufacturer of Aluminum
Building Wire, Portable Cord, Low Voltage
Wire, Utility, MC Cable Copper, Ground
Rods, PV Cable & Armored Industrial Cables
All Locally Stocked Products Including
Specialty Cables

www.prioritywire.com

Product offering includes tinned copper
wire, insulated building wire (THHN,
THW, XHHW, USE, ALUMINUM, NM-B,
TFFN and TW), polyweatherproof wire
and bare copper wire - all manufactured

\
gnt- in the USA!

www.republicwire.com

REPULL C
W RE

Engineers and manufactures the highest
quality meter sockets, enclosed controls,
commercial enclosures and related
products while offering exceptional
service and value to customers.

()

MILBANK'

ENEREY AT WORK www.milbankworks.com

Industry standard wire connectors, fish
tapes, benders, wire pulling lubricants, wire
strippers, hand tools and wire management
supplies, as well as a comprehensive family
of rugged, versatile and easy-to-use test

® and measurement instruments.

www.idealind.com

\z FrostGuard and WinterGard -

AN Roof & Gutter De-icing,
n\/e nt Pipe Freeze Protection,
RAYCHEM

Surface Snow Melting
www.nvent.com/raychem

\/
nvent
NUHEAT

www.nvent.com/nuheat

Cable, Mat and Mesh
Floor Heating Systems

Obsolete Electrical Equipment
Solutions, Nema 7 Explosion Proof
Gear, Motor Control Centers &
Buckets, Switchgear,

UL Control Panels

www.spikeelectric.com

11698 North Huron Street
Suite 100

ELECTRIC CONTROLS

Northglenn, C0 68231

Fuses, Fuse Blocks, Elevator Control
Panels, Timers and Protection Relays

®A Littelfuse

Expertise Applied | Answers Delivered

www.littelfuse.com
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BSATCO | NUVO

Leading supplier of lighting products, with
solutions for nearly every lighting market. With
over 1.5 million sq ft of inventory throughout
North America, and thousands of products
ranging from light bulbs and LED technologies
to decorative fixtures, smart lighting and
lighting components

www.satco.com

PHO=NIX

Durable industrial lighting built
to sustain operations in the most
demanding environments.

www.phoenixlighting.com

RDA

LIGHTING

Broad offering of high-quality
commercial, industrial and
residential LED lighting solutions

www.rdalighting.com

Hellermannlyton

Global leader in cable management
and protection products,
identification systems and network
connectivity solutions

www.hellermann.tyton.com

s

Audible Signals, Visual Signals, and
Voice Communications for Life
Safety, Process Control, and Wide
Area Communications Systems

www.fedsig.com

MGNM @D

TRANSFORMER COMPANY

Offers Low Voltage Dry Type,
Medium Voltage Dry Type, Medium
Voltage Liquid Filled, Buck Boost
and other specialty transformers.

www.mgmtransformer.com

CADET®p

Electric Wall Heaters, Electric
Baseboard Heaters, Electric
Thermostats, Electric Bathroom
Heaters, Electric Garage Heaters

www.cadetheat.com

Tim Bergquist

Principal
tbergquist@caseberg.com
720-308-9245

Erik Estes

Principal
eestes@caseberg.com
303-596-1515

Bob Purchase

Principal
bpurchase@caseberg.com
720-819-4097

Steve Stricker

Principal
sstricker@caseberg.com
303-618-7126

Wayne Kennedy

Outside Sales
wkennedy@caseberg.com
970-566-0387

Melanie Gentz

Outside Sales
mgentz@caseberg.com
720-318-7119

Darian Roberts

Outside Sales
droberts@caseberg.com
720-318-7106

Nick Bergquist

Outside Sales
nbergquist@caseberg.com
970-390-1368

esafabrication

VALUE THROUGH FLEXIBLE SOLUTIONS

L2

ESA Fabrication proudly produces
Made In the USA innovative
solutions that streamline job site
workflows, increase workplace
safety and reduce costs.

www.esafab.com

Payton Madden

Outside Sales
pmadden@caseberg.com
940-210-1909

Kaytlyn Gilner

Manager, Lighting Business
kgilner@caseberg.com
303-875-2060

Jered Aguilar
Commodities Sales Manager
jaguilar@caseberg.com
720-221-5339

Rhiannon Algiene

Inside Sales
ralgiene@caseberg.com
720-221-5331

Travis Conner

Inside Sales
tconner@caseberg.com
720-221-5336

Mark Morrison

Inside Sales
mmorrison@caseberg.com
720-222-1291

David Hamilton

Inside Sales
dhamilton@caseberg.com
720-221-5332

Jennifer Bates

Inside Sales
jbates@caseberg.com
307-306-7443

December 2023




